Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

24.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI (Yikseklik
Ayarli)

27 PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS FULL

21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS PIVOT

27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

23.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

Marka

Philips

Lg

Philips

Msi

Hikvision

Msi

Msi

Msi

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

135,45

208,95

141,75

156,45

157,50

187,95

187,95

208,95

240,45

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb



